Preliminary: Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies. All rights reserved
metaphase-tech.com
Metaphase Technologies
3412 Progress Drive, Unit C
Bensalem PA, 19020 - USA
LL MetaBright™ Line Light
Model:MB-LL2307

A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• M B - L L 2 3 0 7    -   □   - 2 4 -    □
W- White 6000k
R- Red 630nm
G- Green 530nm
B- Blue 470 nm
     (Optional 450nm)
IRN- Infrared 850nm
UVL- (long) 395nm
UVS- (short) 365nm
*BLANK- 10 ft. Flying Leads
  T- M12 Quick Disconnect
ILD- In Line Dimmer
ILS- In Line Strobe (customer  provide trigger info)
LL - Long Focal Lens
NF- No Fans
CP- Cool Pack Cooling
        (compressed air)
Back Line Light Option:
Replace designator “LL” with
“BLL” on the prefix for units
deployed in transmitted imag-
ing applications.
ex: MB-BLL106-R-24
* Intensity will be lower for NON-Fan option
DRAWING & DETAILS: